1
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
120922-A
+A1 -A2
K
1
NO C

© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
120922-A
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
CONTINUOUS
CURRENT (A)
VOLTAGE RATING
MOUNTING
COIL
VOLTAGE
(V DC)
COIL
TYPE AUX CONTACT POLARIZED 2D PRINT
SYSTEM NOMINAL (V DC) MAX VOLTAGE
(V DC)
DCNHR20PF12* 20 450 900 BOTTOM  12 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR20PF24* 20 450 900 BOTTOM  24 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR20PF48* 20 450 900 BOTTOM  48 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR30PF12* 30 450 900 BOTTOM  12 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR30PF24* 30 450 900 BOTTOM  24 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR30PF48* 30 450 900 BOTTOM  48 Single  No  Yes
DCNHR40PF12*  40  450  900  BOTTOM  12  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR40PF24*  40  450  900  BOTTOM  24  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR40PF48*  40  450  900  BOTTOM  48  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR50PF12  50  450  900  BOTTOM  12  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR50PF24  50  450  900  BOTTOM  24  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR50PF48  50  450  900  BOTTOM  48  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR50QF12  50  450  900  BOTTOM  12  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR50QF24  50  450  900  BOTTOM  24  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR50QF48  50  450  900  BOTTOM  48  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR100PF12  100  450  900  BOTTOM  12  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR100PF24  100  450  900  BOTTOM  24  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR100PF48  100  450  900  BOTTOM  48  Single  No  Yes
DCNHR100QF12  100  450  900  BOTTOM  12  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR100QF24  100  450  900  BOTTOM  24  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR100QF48  100  450  900  BOTTOM  48  Single  Yes  Yes
DCNHR150MFA  150  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  No
DCNHR150NFA  150  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  No
DCNHR150PFA  150  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  Yes
DCNHR150QFA  150  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  Yes
DCNHR200MFA  200  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  No
DCNHR200NFA  200  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  No
DCNHR200PFA  200  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  Yes
DCNHR200QFA  200  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  Yes
DCNHR250MFA  250  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  No
DCNHR250NFA  250  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  No
DCNHR250PFA  250  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  Yes
DCNHR250QFA  250  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  Yes
DCNHR300MFA  300  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  No
DCNHR300NFA  300  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  No
DCNHR300PFA  300  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  No  Yes
DCNHR300QFA  300  450  900  BOTTOM  9~36  PWM  Yes  Yes
* For main contacts terminals with internal thread, add '-01' to suffix of part number
DCNHR Series
900V DC Max Contactor Relays
3

© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
120922-A
Part Number System
DCNHR 200 M F A -01
Series
Current
Main Contacts Polarization and Aux Contact
Main Contacts Voltage
Coil Voltage
(Optional) Special Code
MAIN CONTACTS POLARIZATION AND AUX CONTACT
POLARIZED? INCLUDE AUX
CONTACT?
M: No Yes
N: No No
P: Yes No
Q: Yes Yes
MAIN CONTACT TEST
VOLTAGE
F: 450 V DC
COIL VOLTAGE
12: 12 V DC
24: 24 V DC
48: 48 V DC
A: 9 ~ 36 V DC
DCNHR Series
900V DC Max Contactor Relays
6
Littelfuse.com
© 2022 Littelfuse, Inc.
120922-A
PRODUCT
SERIES
PRODUCT
MODEL
CONTACT TERMINAL COIL TERMINAL MOUNTING
HOLE OR BOLT REFERENCE TORQUE HOLE/BOLT/WIRE/TERMINAL REFERENCE TORQUE REFERENCE
BOLT SIZE
REFERENCE
TORQUE
DCNHR20PF
DCNHR20PF12
Bolt : M5  1.7~2.0N.m  Wire: UL1332 22 AWG
/
M4 1.8~2.3N.m DCNHR20PF24 /
DCNHR20PF48  /
DCNHR20PF12-01
Hole : M4  1.5~1.8N.m  Wire: UL1332 22 AWG
/
M4 1.8~2.3N.m DCNHR20PF24-01 /
DCNHR20PF48-01  /
DCNHR30PF
DCNHR30PF12
Bolt : M5  1.7~2.0N.m  Wire: UL1332 22 AWG
/
M4 1.8~2.3N.m DCNHR30PF24 /
DCNHR30PF48  /
DCNHR30PF12-01
Hole : M4  1.5~1.8N.m  Wire: UL1332 22 AWG
/
M4 1.8~2.3N.m DCNHR30PF24-01 /
DCNHR30PF48-01  /
DCNHR40PF